
23 

Procedural Guide HIP120 General Fund   

 

  

Homeownership Incentive Program (HIP 120 – General Program ) 

Lender’s Cover Sheet 

Submit this completed form with your loan package 

Mortgage/Lender Name  

Loan Officer   

Phone  

Email  

Processor  

Phone  

Email  

Title Escrow Officer name and email 

address 

 

Subject Property:  

Number of Bedrooms:  HIP 120 General Funds Requested: $ 

HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS (All Adults and Children)  

Full Name & Borrower Email address Age Gender Relationship 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

Please E-mail Documents to: 

City of San Antonio, Homeownership Incentive Program (HIP 120) 

1400 S. Flores, San Antonio, Texas 78204 


